

M.R. No- 169/2022
Reg. No-103/2022

Order No-18

Dated: 23/02/2024

Today is fixed for further evidence.

The petitioner files hazira with witness. Ld. Adv. For the O.P. files hazira.

Affidavit in chief of P.W. 2 is filed. She is examined and cross examined in full and discharged. The petitioner does not want to adduce any further P.W. Hence P.W. is closed.

To 11-04-2024 for O.P.W.

D/C