

M.R. No- 169/2022
Reg. No-103/2022

Order No-21

Dated: 20/07/2024

Today is fixed for O.P.W.

Ld. Adv. For The petitioner files hazira. O.P. is absent by petition praying for time.

Heard considered. The prayer is allowed as last chance.

To 09-09-2024 for O.P.W. as last chance.

D/C